:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8987984

May 02, 2024 - 20:00 (UTC)

In epoch 280,874 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1142048 - 0.018115182 ETH®
54.09 USD

2 1142049 - 0.018343920 ETH®
54.77 USD

3 1142050 - 0.180355467 ETH&®
538.54 USD

4 1142051 - 0.018106050 ETH®
54.06 USD

S 1142052 - 0.018293093 ETH®
54.62 USD

6 1142053 - 0.018264230 ETH®
54.53 USD

7 1142054 - 0.018319520 ETH®
54.70 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8987984
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/280874
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142048
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142049
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142050
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142051
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142052
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142053
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142054

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1142055

1142056

1142057

1142058

1142059

1142060

1142061

1142062

1142063

Validator Id

1235868

Amount

- 0.018278569
94.57 USD

- 0.018291370
54.61 USD

- 0.018295822
54.63 USD

- 0.018341768
94.76 USD

- 0.018304491
94.65 USD

- 0.018319443
54.70 USD

- 0.018289555
94.61 USD

- 0.018271323
54.55 USD

- 0.018304205
54.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.044603911
133.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142055
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142056
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142057
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142058
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142059
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142060
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142061
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142062
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1142063
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1235868

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



