

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:53 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8987984</u>
DATE & TIME	May 02, 2024 · 20:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>280,874</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1142048</u>	- 0.018115182 ETH 🐼 54.09 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1142049</u>	- 0.018343920 ETH ↔ 54.77 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1142050</u>	- 0.180355467 ETH ⊘ 538.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1142051</u>	- 0.018106050 ETH ⊘ 54.06 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1142052</u>	- 0.018293093 ETH ⊘ 54.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1142053</u>	- 0.018264230 ETH 📀 54.53 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1142054</u>	- 0.018319520 ETH 📀 54.70 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1142055</u>	- 0.018278569 ETH ⊘ 54.57 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1142056</u>	- 0.018291370 ETH ⊘ 54.61 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1142057</u>	- 0.018295822 ETH ⊘ 54.63 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1142058</u>	- 0.018341768 ETH ⊘ 54.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1142059</u>	- 0.018304491 ETH ③ 54.65 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1142060</u>	- 0.018319443 ETH ⊘ 54.70 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1142061</u>	- 0.018289555 ETH ⊘ 54.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1142062</u>	- 0.018271323 ETH ⊘ 54.55 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1142063</u>	- 0.018304205 ETH 54.65 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1235868	+ 0.044603911 ETH 🤣

133.18 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.